predictions

freezing:
impl. updating:
data
8- continues rotating
7 -
6 -
5-
4 -
3-
2 -
i | T A I
0_ - mom --II II II - - I III---
-180 -140 -100 -60 20 0 20 100 140 180
n .
5 g stops rotating
o 7
e  6-
o 5-
e 4-
s 3
5 2- I
S Aiuhuint III I
5 o. =1-HHENRL. 15kl if..1il..
-180 -140 -100 -60 -20 0 20 100 140 180
g masked
7 -
6 -
5.
4_ ‘
N |I|| ||||II .
o. =0-0000_.11 | -=-=111
-180 -140 -100 -6 -20 0 20 100 140 180

Reversion (deg)



